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1 Hauri Urs ** 20.00
+ Studinger Mathias ** 10.00
+ Wittmer Lukas 10.00

2 Bachmann Marco (1999) 17.50
- Reinhard Reto (1999) 9.00
o Moser Matthias * 8.50

2 b Aerni Lars (1997) 18.50
o Studer Remo 8.50
+ Lehmann Robin (1999) 10.00

3 a Zumstein Marcel 18.25
+ Luder Marius 9.75
o Studinger Mathias ** 8.50

3 b Wittmer Lukas 18.25
+ Kaspar Jan (1999) 9.75
o Hauri Urs ** 8.50

3 c Schumacher Michael * 18.25
o von Arx Christian * 8.50
+ Enz Simon 9.75

3 d Kaspar Jan (1999) 18.25
o Wittmer Lukas 8.50
+ Gerber Valentin (1999) 9.75

3 e Hasler Jimmy * 18.25
o Studinger Stephan ** 8.50
+ von Ah Markus 9.75

3 f Enz Simon 18.25
+ Bader Stefan (1999) 9.75
o Schumacher Michael * 8.50

4 von Ah Markus 17.25
- Moser Matthias * 8.75
o Hasler Jimmy * 8.50

4 b Eggen Markus 18.50
+ Wallimann Remo (1997) 10.00
o Studinger Stephan ** 8.50

5 a Vogt Patrick (1999) 17.25
o Reinhard Adrian (1997) 8.50
- Eggenschwiler Fabian 8.75

5 b Reinhard Reto (1999) 17.25
- Bachmann Marco (1999) 8.75
o Luder Marius 8.50

5 c Eggenschwiler Fabian 17.25
o Leu Dominik (1999) 8.50
- Vogt Patrick (1999) 8.75

5 d Lehmann Nicola * 17.25
o Hügli Kaj (1997) * 8.75
o Wallimann Remo (1997) 8.50

6 a Lehmann Robin (1999) 17.00
o Schwander Kilian (1997) 8.50
o Aerni Lars (1997) 8.50

6 b Gerber Valentin (1999) 17.00
o Zumstein Patrick 8.50
o Kaspar Jan (1999) 8.50

6 c Christ Marc (1999) 17.00
o Badat Thomas (1997) 8.50
o Burren Patrick (1999) 8.50

6 d Burren Patrick (1999) 18.50
+ Christ Marc (1999) 10.00
o Badat Thomas (1997) 8.50

6 e Luder Marius 18.50
o Zumstein Marcel 8.50
+ Reinhard Reto (1999) 10.00

6 f Studinger Stephan ** 19.75
+ Hasler Jimmy * 9.75
+ Eggen Markus 10.00

7 Stüdeli Thomas ** 18.50
- Räbmatter Patrick ** 8.75
+ Reinhard Adrian (1997) 9.75

7 b Badat Thomas (1997) 19.75
+ Christ Marc (1999) 10.00
+ Burren Patrick (1999) 9.75

8 Studer Remo 19.50
+ Aerni Lars (1997) 9.75
+ Schwander Kilian (1997) 9.75

9 Moser Matthias * 19.00
- von Ah Markus 9.00
+ Bachmann Marco (1999) 10.00

10 a Steinmann Yves * 18.75
+ Stegmüller Klemens * 10.00
- von Arx Christian * 8.75

10 b Räbmatter Patrick ** 18.75
- Stüdeli Thomas ** 8.75
+ Zumstein Patrick 10.00

10 c Leu Dominik (1999) 18.75
+ Eggenschwiler Fabian 10.00
o Stegmüller Klemens * 8.75

11 a von Arx Christian * 18.50
+ Schumacher Michael * 9.75
- Steinmann Yves * 8.75

11 b Stoll Simon 18.50
+ Seiler Thomas 9.75
- Hügli Kaj (1997) * 8.75

11 c Reinhard Adrian (1997) 18.50
+ Vogt Patrick (1999) 10.00
o Stüdeli Thomas ** 8.50

11 d Hügli Kaj (1997) * 18.50
+ Lehmann Nicola * 9.75
- Stoll Simon 8.75

11 e Zumstein Patrick 18.50
+ Gerber Valentin (1999) 10.00
o Räbmatter Patrick ** 8.50

11 f Wallimann Remo (1997) 18.50
o Eggen Markus 8.75
+ Lehmann Nicola * 9.75

11 g Studinger Mathias ** 18.50
o Hauri Urs ** 8.50
+ Zumstein Marcel 10.00

11 h Stegmüller Klemens * 18.50
o Steinmann Yves * 8.50
+ Leu Dominik (1999) 10.00

11 i Seiler Thomas 18.50
o Stoll Simon 8.50
+ Bader Stefan (1999) 10.00

11 j Schwander Kilian (1997) 18.50
+ Lehmann Robin (1999) 10.00
o Studer Remo 8.50

12 Bader Stefan (1999) 17.00
o Enz Simon 8.50
o Seiler Thomas 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


